Youth Polytechnic Instructor IV – Agribusiness CPSB 12 Permanent Two (2) 

19.  Youth Polytechnic Instructor IV – Machine 

Knitter 

CPSB 12 Permanent One (1) 

20.  Youth Polytechnic Instructor IV – Gemology CPSB 12 Permanent One (1) 

21.  Assistant ECDE Teacher I CPSB 12 Permanent  Twenty-Three 

(23) 

TOTAL Two Hundred and Eleven  (211) 

HOW TO APPLY: 

All applications should be addressed and delivered to:  

The Secretary/CEO 

County Public Service Board 

Private Bag 

VOI 

OR 

Hand delivered at the at the County Public Service Board offices in Voi; located opposite Voi